
MOUNTAIN VIEW BOYS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2024-2025

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME LEVEL BUS P/U

Tuesday 2/18/2025 Azusa Mountain View 3:30 PM V/JV

Wednesday 2/19/2025 Workman Mountain View 3:30 PM V/JV

Saturday 2/22/2025 Varsity Tournament South El Monte TBD V TBD

Tuesday 2/25/2025 Duarte Duarte 3:30 PM JV/V 2:15 PM

Thursday 2/27/2025 Whittier Christian Whittier Chr. 3:30 PM V 2:00 PM

Tuesday 3/4/2025 Pioneer Pioneer 3:15 PM JV/V 2:00 PM

Friday 3/7/2025 Covina Mountain View 3:30 PM V/JV

Tuesday 3/11/2025 Webb Mountain View 3:30 PM V 

Thursday 3/13/2025 Baldwin Park Baldwin Park 3:30 PM JV/V 2:15 PM

Monday 3/17/25 South El Monte South El Monte 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Wednesday 3/19/2025 Rosemead Rosemead 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Friday 3/21/2025 Gabrielino Gabrielino 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Monday 3/24/2025 Marshall Mountain View 3:30 PM V/JV

Wednesday 3/26/2025 El Monte Mountain View 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Friday 3/28/2025 South El Monte Mountain View 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Tues-Fri 4/1-4/4/2025 No League Games (other schools on Spring Break)

Thursday 4/2/2025 Baldwin Park Baldwin Park 3:30 PM JV/V 2:15 PM

Wednesday 4/9/2025 Rosemead Mountain View 3:30 PM V/JV

Monday 4/14/2025 Gabrielino Mountain View 3:30 PM V/JV

Wednesday 4/16/2025 Marshall Marshall 3:30 PM V/JV 2:00 PM

Friday 4/18/2025 El Monte El Monte 3:30 PM V/JV 2:15 PM

Mon-Fri 4/21-4/25 Spring Break

CIF Playoffs 4/29, 5/1, 5/3, 5/7,5/10 CIF finals 5/16-5/17

CIF Playoffs 4/25-5/134/23 (WC), 4/25, 4/27, 5/1, 5/4, 5/11


